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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: E01

Num Name
Gym

Birthday AA
USAG #

Rank

Tenra Adams3043
593393

12/25/2005
Prestige - PA

9.350 9.250 9.1508.925 36.675
2T 1 4 4 1 

1 

Lexi Jackson3080
555446

12/30/2005
First In Flight

9.400 9.150 8.8008.950 36.300
1 2T 2T 8T 2 

2 

Ainsley VanderMeer3086
617351

4/15/2006
First In Flight

9.025 9.150 8.8008.850 35.825
9 2T 5 8T 3 

3 

Avery Martin3083
617345

7/1/2006
First In Flight

9.350 8.400 9.5008.325 35.575
2T 10 8 1 4 

4 

Kat Sanders3191
640096

7/17/2006
Southern Starz

9.350 9.100 9.0507.975 35.475
2T 4 13 5T 5 

5 

Jaida Catallozzi3021
515854

9/1/2006
Aim High

9.050 8.750 9.2258.225 35.250
8 8 10T 3 6 

6 

Olivia Hill3088
558122

2/2/2006
Lone Star

8.950 8.250 8.8508.950 35.000
10 13T 2T 7 7 

7 

Jadyn Grant3036
570719

11/20/2006
Prestige - PA

9.200 9.000 9.0507.675 34.925
5T 5 16 5T 8 

8 

Natalie Duczak3019
619345

2/15/2006
Huntley Unlimited

9.200 8.600 8.7008.275 34.775
5T 9 9 11 9 

9 

Lael Ballinger3166
577383

10/26/2006
MSGA

8.575 8.250 9.2758.625 34.725
15 13T 6 2 10 

10 

Teigan Flanagan3184
636057

8/10/2006
Top Flight - NJ

7.950 8.900 8.7509.000 34.600
20 6 1 10 11 

11 

Alanna Snelson3085
617350

10/12/2006
First In Flight

9.150 8.250 8.2758.350 34.025
7 13T 7 15T 12 

12 

Chloe Young3038
570726

3/29/2006
Prestige - PA

8.850 8.775 8.0758.225 33.925
12 7 10T 17 13 

13 

Carrie Resta3158
623186

12/23/2005
Chantilly GymStars

8.775 8.300 8.4507.800 33.325
13 12 15 13 14 

14 

Isabella Tan3170
626216

2/24/2006
MSGA

8.350 8.350 8.2758.150 33.125
18 11 12 15T 15 

15 

Kendall Viar3159
560177

1/9/2006
Chantilly GymStars

8.400 7.700 8.3507.950 32.400
16T 16 14 14 16 

16 

Sara James Jentsch3084
617349

2/28/2007
First In Flight

8.900 7.450 8.6007.050 32.000
11 17 18 12 17 

17 

Emalee Bortz3031
615733

5/24/2007
Centre Elite

8.600 7.100 7.9007.375 30.975
14 18 17 18 18 

18 

Jordan Walek3027
624275

12/31/2005
Aim High

8.400 6.600 6.1505.650 26.800
16T 19 20 20 19 

19 

Kaiya Hyland3028
624292

11/8/2006
Aim High

8.150 6.000 6.4505.850 26.450
19 20 19 19 20 

20 
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